10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Idaho Commission for the Blind and Visually Impaired (ICBVI)
Regular Board Meeting
Agenda

September 14, 2022

Call to Order/Introductions

e Welcome, Roll Call, Mission Statement, and Amend/Approve
Agenda, and Minutes from prior meeting — May 2022.

Administrator’s Report — Beth Cunningham
Vocational Rehabilitation Report-Mike Walsh
Lunch Break
Consumer Input
Independent Living & Sight Restoration Report — Steve Achabal
Assessment and Training Center — Greg Metsker
Fiscal Update — Corey Bresina
Business Enterprise Program-Corey Bresina
New Business
e Set next meeting date

Adjourn



