Idaho Commission for the Blind and Visually Impaired (ICBVI)

Regular Board Meeting

Agenda

September 14, 2022

10:30 a.m.	Call to Order/Introductions
	 Welcome, Roll Call, Mission Statement, and Amend/Approve Agenda, and Minutes from prior meeting – May 2022.
10:35 a.m.	Administrator's Report – Beth Cunningham
11:00 a.m.	Vocational Rehabilitation Report-Mike Walsh
11:45 a.m.	Lunch Break
1:00 p.m.	Consumer Input
2:00 p.m.	Independent Living & Sight Restoration Report – Steve Achabal
2:15p.m.	Assessment and Training Center – Greg Metsker
2:30 p.m.	Fiscal Update – Corey Bresina
2:45 p.m.	Business Enterprise Program-Corey Bresina
3:00 p.m.	New Business
	Set next meeting date

Adjourn

3:15 p.m.